SKU: PB-PD20UTA
Dual Port Universal Charger
150+ Countries Compatible
Porodo Blue
1
Table of Contents
Feature
Overview
Specifications
Instructions for Use
Compatibility
Caution
Warranty
Contact Us
2
2
3
3
4
5
5
5
Features
Overview
Before using the product, please carefully read this User Manual to guarantee
correct usage and keep it secure for future reference.
2
1. Seamlessly switch between UK, EU, US, and AU plugs. Designed for use in over
150 countries.
2. Offers Quick Charge (QC) at 18W and Power Delivery (PD) at 20W.
3. Equipped with robust built-in safeguards to ensure device protection.
4. Utilize one plug type at a time with an intuitive sliding knob mechanism that
automatically locks unused pins.
5. Works with a broad spectrum of electrical devices, ensuring connectivity
wherever you go.
Sliding knob Type-C USB-A
3
Specifications
Instructions for Use
Product Name
SKU                                PB-PD20UTA
Input                              AC 240-100V, 60/50Hz, 6A
AC Power Rating      1380W at 230V, 660W at 110V
Type-C Port               5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A at 20W
USB-A Port                5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A at 18W
Certification              CE, RoHS , FCC
Dimensions                51×78×40mm
Porodo Blue Dual Port Universal Charger 150+ Countries
Compatible
USA/Australia
Gently press the button and slide to the right to extend the
USA/Australia plug. Ensure the contact blades are positioned
in parallel.
Australia/New Zealand
Gently press the button and slide to the right to extend the
Australia/New Zealand plug. Ensure the contact blades are
rotated to a "Y" position.
United Kingdom
Lightly press the button and slide to the left to extend the
UK plug. Extract the insulated ground pin from the housing.
4
Compatibility
Europe
Slide the button back to the center. Press the button to
release the European plug.
1. Type-C: 5V/3A, 9V/2.22A, 12V/1.67A at 20W
2. USB-A: 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A at 18W
The device can be used to connect the following devices to a power supply
source.
Electrical
Household
Appliances
Max: 1380W 230V, 660W 110V
Mobile Phone MP3/MP4 Pad PSP
5
Caution
1. Please read these instructions carefully before use.
2. This product does not convert voltage (AC-AC).
3. To avoid potential damage to your device or other safety hazards, ensure
the power outlet you intend to use has the proper voltage for your device before
using this adapter.
4. Each country has specific regulations regarding the use of travel adapters.
Please check the requirements in each country before use.
5. This product is designed for use with unearthed or double-insulated appliances
only.
6. The electrical products should not be disposed of with household waste.
Please recycle where facilities exist. Check with your local authority for
recycling advice.
Contact Us
Products that you buy directly from our Porodo website or shop come with a
24-month warranty.
When you buy Porodo products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a
12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at
forget to upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted
your request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has
been extended.
For more info, please check:
If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
Website: porodo.net
Service Support: support@porodo.net
Instagram: porodo
Warranty